
 

850   3br (11132 USD)

Location Missouri
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-783172-z

  QR Code Link to This Post See better photos and SCHEDULE A SHOWING at:

http://schedule-a-viewing.com/lc/75962450c1

No, it's not a hyperlink. :-( You still have to copy-and-paste this link into the address bar on your web browser.

3 Bedroom House
10137 Crown Point, St. Louis, MO

$850 per month
Available now
3 beds, 2 full baths
1113 sq. ft.

3 bedroom house located in the Riverview School District. House offers 1,113 square feet of living space across 6 total rooms. House features both carpet and hardwood
flooring. Basement is partially finished and provides washer and dryer hookups. Connected is a one car garage for convenient parking, especially during those cold winter
days.

Cable Ready
Carpet Flooring
Fenced
Garage
Gas Forced Heat
Off Street Parking
Pets Negotiabale
Stove
Washer/Dryer Hook Ups
Wood Flooring

Rooms and Interior
. Carpet floors
. Living room
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. Dining room
. Basement
. Walk-in closet

Kitchen and Bath
. Refrigerator
. Stove / oven

Utilities and Extras
. Gas furnace
. Central air conditioning
. Garage parking
. Laundry hookups in unit
. Cable ready
. Wired internet included

Building and Surroundings
. Fenced yard

Lease Terms
. Pets negotiable
. Tenant pays gas and electric
. One year lease
. No smoking
. Section 8 welcome
. Parking included
. 1 parking spot
. Tenant pays trash removal
. Tenant pays water
. Snow removal not included
. Lawn care not included

Contact Us:
Deca Realty Co
Leasing Agent

See better photos and SCHEDULE A SHOWING at:

http://schedule-a-viewing.com/lc/75962450c1
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